2018-35

2018-36

2018-37

2018-38

2018-39

2018-40

2018-41

2018-42

2018-43

2018-44

2018-45

2018-46

2018-47

2018-48

2018-49

2018-50

2018-51

%0@

m DAMES 2

4
o'b

dim. 09 sept. 2018
sam. 15 sept. 2018
sam. 22 sept. 2018
sam. 29 sept. 2018
dim. 07 oct. 2018

sam. 13 oct. 2018

sam. 27 oct. 2018
sam. 03 nov. 2018

sam. 10 nov. 2018

dim. 25 nov. 2018
ven. 30 nov. 2018

sam. 08 déc. 2018

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

Hall La Fraineuse

1 1 00 EXT Avenue A Hesse, 41

14:.00

14:00

14:00

18:00

14:00

14:00

17:15

14.00

10:30

21:15

20:30

1

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

4900 Spa

Sportzentrum Kelmis
rue du Patronage,53
4720 La Calamine

Hall Omnisport
Ruelle de la Kan,1
4880 Aubel

Hall Omnisport
rue Thill Lorrain
4800 Verviers

Sporthalle Panneshof
Aachenerstrasse,236A
4701 Eupen (Kettenis)

Q.&%O\o &&o

(P2D)
08:30 2902
12.00 2906
12,00 2938
12:00 2914
16:00 2919
12:00 2921
13:15 D025
1515 2930
11:45 2935
08:10 2912
18:55 2941
18:15 2945

Spa-Pepinster 2
P2D
P2D
P2D
P2D

P2D

P2D
P2D

Calaminia 1

Aubel 2
Ath Verviers 1

Sporta EK 1

>

P2D
Calaminia 1
Aubel 2
Ath Verviers 1
Sporta EK 1

Baelen 1

Dalhem 1-P1
Spa-Pepinster 2

P2D

P2D
P2D

P2D

CALENDRIER - Page 1

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

1-2

1-2

1-2

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

0-3

0-3

1-2

0-3

0-3
3-2

3-1

3-1

3-0

16-25,21-25,24-26

21-25,20-25,25-23,21-25

09-25,18-25,08-25

25-20,26-24,19-25,14-25,16-14

08-25,20-25,25-15,26-28

25-19,16-25,26-24,25-23

18-25,25-23,17-25,19-25

25-14,25-23,25-18

25-19,25-22,25-17

25-14,25-15,23-25,25-21

25-18,22-25,20-25,23-25

25-19,25-19,25-17

29/04/2019 - 21:26:42



2018-52
2019-01
201902 ven. 11 janv. 2019
201903
201904
201905
201906
201907 sam. 16 févr. 2019
201908 dim. 24 févr. 2019
201909  ven. 01 mars 2019
201910 dim. 10 mars 2019
2019-11
201912 ven. 22 mars 2019
2019-13
2019-14
201915 dim. 14 avr. 2019
201916 sam. 20 avr. 2019
201917 dim. 28 avr. 2019

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt

&
R &

MR ® T
Foyer Culturel

21:15 EXT rue de la Régence, 1 19:05
4837 Baelen
Hall Omnisport

17:15 EXT Rue Sous le Bois 2 14:40
4031 Angleur
Hall Omnisport d'Herstal

18:00 EXT Rue de I'Abattoir,65 15:35
4040 Herstal

21115 1 19:15

14:30 1 12:30

21115 EXT Rusdermizs " 18:35
4300 Waremme

11:00 1 09:00

2045 1 18:45
Hall Omnisport

15:45 EXT rue de la Vecquée,18B 13:00

4120 Neupré

d @

o &
2950 Baelen 1
3009 Sart-Tilman 1
3044 Herstal 2
3050 P2D
3026 P2D
3022 Waremme 4
3038 P2D
3015 P2D
3053 Neupré 1

>

P2D

P2D
P2D
Waremme 4

Neupré 1

P2D

Sart-Tilman 1

Herstal 2

P2D

CALENDRIER - Page 2

Vanessa 0-3 @ 3-2

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

241

241

3-0

1-2

241

31

31

3-0

25-22,15-25,22-25,25-14,15-08

25-21,22-25,25-20,32-30

26-24,25-16,25-19

11-25,22-25,29-27,21-25

25-20,25-17,25-15

23-25,25-23,25-18,25-13

25-16,25-20,21-25,25-08

15-25,22-25,25-18,14-25

25-14,25-14,25-18

29/04/2019 - 21:26:42



